
VALENTO        jacket SCOOT
100%

180
100%

220

10 1

Polyester outside fabric, poliuretane coating. Padded 100% polyester 220 grs/m2. 100% polyester lining. Detachable sleeves with zip. 2 front split
kangaroo pockets. Outside right chest pocket for phone with pen compartments. Zip pocket with compartments on left sleeve. Big right chest
pocket with zip (easy embroidering/printing). Reinforced double stitching. Reflective piping on chest and sleeves. Inside zipper (easy
embroidering/printing). Left chest inside pocket. 10 units per box: 1 size, 1 color. Individual bag.

adulto grande

S M L XL XXL 3XL

largo 69 72 75 78 81 84

ancho 56 59 62 65 68 71

black-sand

beige

bottle

green-kamel

brown

orion navy

blue-lotto red

orion navy

blue-orion navy

blue

orion navy

blue-cement

grey
Available colors for adult sizes

Available colors for big sizes

Approximate dimensions per size (cm.)

Available colors


